Semester Grade Card

NEERAJ N

VIDYA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

ST
VAS15MEOQO76 Register Number
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Branch
Course Name Code Grade Credits
CALCULUS MA101 G 4.0
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY CY100 G 4.0
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS BE110 B+ 3.0
INTRODUCTION TO
MECHANICAL BE10102 B 3.0
ENGINEERING
INTRODUCTION TO
SUSTAINABLE BE103 B 3.0
ENGINEERING
BASICS OF CIVIL
ENGINEERING wETN o oM
Course Name Code Grade Credits
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY CY110 kg 1 0
LAB
CIVIL ENGINEERING
WORKSHOP CE110 A 1.0
MECHANICAL
ENGINEERING WORKSHOP METIS o 1.8
Total Earned Credits 23
SGPA 7.13

Name
Name Of College

Semester

Passing Month/Year
January-2016
January-2016
January-2016

January-2016

January-2016

January-2016

Passing Month/Year

January-2016

January-2016

January-2016
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Semester Grade Card

NEERAJ N

VIDYA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

S2

VAS15MEQ76

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Course Name Code
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS MA102
ENGINEERING PHYSICS PH100
ENGINEERING MECHANICS BE100
DESIGN&ENGINEERING BE102
ENGINEERING PHYSICS LAB PH110
BASICS OF ELECTRICAL

ENGINEERING =S
BASICS OF ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING LI
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE110
WORKSHOP

Course Name Code

ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
WORKSHOP

Total Earned Credits
SGPA

EC110

Copyright ©APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University 2014.

Grade

Grade

Register Number

Branch

Credits

4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
1.0

3.0

3.0

1.0

Credits

1.0

24
7.4

Name
Name Of College

Semester

Passing
Month/Year

May-2016
July-2016
May-2016
May-2016
May-2016

May-2016

May-2016

May-2016

Passing
Month/Year

May-2016



Semester Grade Card

NEERAJ N Name

VIDYA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY Name Of College

S3 Semester

VAS15MEQ76 Register Number

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Branch

. Passing
N
Course Name Code Grade Credits P —
LINEAR ALGEBRA & COMPLEX
ANALYSIS MAZ201 B+ 4.0 December-2016
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS ME201 P 4.0 June-2017
MECHANICS OF FLUIDS ME203 & 4.0 December-2016
THERMODYNAMICS ME205 @ 4.0 June-2017
METALLURGY AND
MATERIAL S ENGINEERING ME210 C 3.0 December-2016
BUSINESS ECONOMICS HS200 B 3.0 December-2016
COMPUTER AIDED MACHINE
DRAWING LAB MEZ231 B 1.0 December-2016
MATERIAL TESTING LAB CE230 B+ 1.0 December-2016
. Passing

Course Name Code Grade Credits s VeET
Total Earned Credits 24
SGPA 6.42
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NEERAJ N

Semester Grade Card

VIDYA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

S4

VAS15MEOQ76

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Course Name

PROBABILITY
DISTRIBUTIONS,

TRANSFORMS AND
NUMERICAL METHODS

ADVANCED MECHANICS OF

SOLIDS
THERMAL ENGINEERING
FLUID MACHINERY

MANUFACTURING
TECHNOLOGY

LIFE SKILLS

Course Name

THERMAL ENGINEERING
LAB

FLUID MECHANICS &
MACHINES LAB

Total Earned Credits
SGPA
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Code

MA202

ME202

ME204
MEZ206

ME220

HS210

Code

ME232

ME230

Grade

Grade

Register Number

Branch

Credits

4.0

4.0

4.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

Credits

1.0

1.0

23
7.26

Name
Name Of College

Semester

Passing
Month/Year

June-2017

June-2017

June-2017
June-2017

June-2017

June-2017

Passing
Month/Year

June-2017

June-2017



NEERAJ N

Semester Grade Card

VIDYA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

SO

VAS15MEOQ76

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Course Name Code

MECHANICS OF MACHINERY ME301
MACHINE TOOLS & DIGITAL

MANUFACTURING L
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING ME305
& NUMERICAL METHODS
ELECTRICAL DRIVES & CE311
CONTROL FOR AUTOMATION
PRINCIPLES OF

MANAGEMENT Fisal
NON-DESTRUCTIVE

TESTING MR
Course Name Code
DESIGN PROJECT ME341
ELECTRICAL AND

ELECTRONICS LAB B
MANUFACTURING

TECHNOLOGY LAB | id
Total Earned Credits

SGPA

Copyright ©APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University 2014.

Grade

Register Number

Branch

Credits
4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

Credits

2.0

1.0

1.0

23
7.63

Name
Name Of College

Semester

Passing
Month/Year

December-2017

December-2017

December-2017

December-2017

December-2017

December-2017

Passing
Month/Year

December-2017

December-2017

December-2017



