NEERAJ N	Name
VIDYA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	Name Of College
S1	Semester

VAS15ME076	Register Number
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Branch

Course Name	Code	Grade	Credits	Passing Month/Year
CALCULUS	MA101	С	4.0	January-2016
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	CY100	С	4.0	January-2016
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS	BE110	B+	3.0	January-2016
INTRODUCTION TO MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	BE10102	В	3.0	January-2016
INTRODUCTION TO SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING	BE103	В	3.0	January-2016
BASICS OF CIVIL ENGINEERING	CE100	B+	3.0	January-2016
Course Name	Code	Grade	Credits	Passing Month/Year
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY LAB	CY110	A+	1.0	January-2016
CIVIL ENGINEERING WORKSHOP	CE110	A	1.0	January-2016
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING WORKSHOP	ME110	A	1.0	January-2016
Total Earned Credits			23	
SGPA			7.13	

NEERAJ N

VIDYA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Name Of College

Semester

VAS15ME076	Register Number
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Branch

Course Name	Code	Grade	Credits	Passing Month/Year
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS	MA102	B+	4.0	May-2016
ENGINEERING PHYSICS	PH100	С	4.0	July-2016
ENGINEERING MECHANICS	BE100	B+	4.0	May-2016
DESIGN&ENGINEERING	BE102	В	3.0	May-2016
ENGINEERING PHYSICS LAB	PH110	0	1.0	May-2016
BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	EE100	В	3.0	May-2016
BASICS OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	EC100	В	3.0	May-2016
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING WORKSHOP	EE110	B+	1.0	May-2016
Course Name	Code	Grade	Credits	Passing Month/Year
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING WORKSHOP	EC110	A	1.0	May-2016
Total Earned Credits			24	
SGPA			7.4	

NEERAJ N

VIDYA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Name Of College

Semester

VAS15ME076 Register Number

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING Branch

Course Name	Code	Grade	Credits	Passing Month/Year
LINEAR ALGEBRA & COMPLEX ANALYSIS	MA201	B+	4.0	December-2016
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	ME201	P	4.0	June-2017
MECHANICS OF FLUIDS	ME203	С	4.0	December-2016
THERMODYNAMICS	ME205	C	4.0	June-2017
METALLURGY AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING	ME210	C	3.0	December-2016
BUSINESS ECONOMICS	HS200	В	3.0	December-2016
COMPUTER AIDED MACHINE DRAWING LAB	ME231	В	1.0	December-2016
MATERIAL TESTING LAB	CE230	B+	1.0	December-2016
Course Name	Code	Grade	Credits	Passing Month/Year
Total Earned Credits			24	
SGPA			6.42	

NEERAJ N

VIDYA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Name Of College

Semester

VAS15ME076	Register Number
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Branch

Course Name	Code	Grade	Credits	Passing Month/Year
PROBABILITY DISTRIBUTIONS, TRANSFORMS AND NUMERICAL METHODS	MA202	B+	4.0	June-2017
ADVANCED MECHANICS OF SOLIDS	ME202	B	4.0	June-2017
THERMAL ENGINEERING	ME204	С	4.0	June-2017
FLUID MACHINERY	ME206	С	3.0	June-2017
MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY	ME220	B	3.0	June-2017
LIFE SKILLS	HS210	A	3.0	June-2017

Course Name	Code	Grade	Credits	Passing Month/Year
THERMAL ENGINEERING LAB	ME232	0	1.0	June-2017
FLUID MECHANICS & MACHINES LAB	ME230	A	1.0	June-2017
Total Earned Credits			23	
SGPA		7.26		

NEERAJ N	Name
VIDYA ACADEMY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	Name Of College
S5	Semester

VAS15ME076	Register Number
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Branch

Course Name	Code	Grade	Credits	Passing Month/Year
MECHANICS OF MACHINERY	ME301	B+	4.0	December-2017
MACHINE TOOLS & DIGITAL MANUFACTURING	ME303	В	3.0	December-2017
COMPUTER PROGRAMMING & NUMERICAL METHODS	ME305	В	3.0	December-2017
ELECTRICAL DRIVES & CONTROL FOR AUTOMATION	EE311	C	3.0	December-2017
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT	HS300	В	3.0	December-2017
NON-DESTRUCTIVE TESTING	ME367	B+	3.0	December-2017

Course Name	Code	Grade	Credits	Passing Month/Year
DESIGN PROJECT	ME341	0	2.0	December-2017
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB	EE335	A	1.0	December-2017
MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY LAB I	ME331	0	1.0	December-2017
Total Earned Credits			23	
SGPA			7.63	